
May 2019 Shopping List

$35.99 

$24.99 

 $9.99 

 $24.99 

 $5.99 

 $19.99 

 $16.99 

 $16.99 

 $12.99 

 $11.99 

 $9.99 

 $9.99 

 $6.99 

 $4.99 

 $5.99 

 

$11.99 

 $15.99 

 $15.99 

 $15.99 

 $15.99 

 $11.99 

 $11.99 

 $15.99 

 $9.00 

Die-namics:

Falling from the Clouds Frame

Kangaroo Crew

Branch Out

Watermelon Slice

Sweet 

Friendly Foxes - Stacey Yacula

Purr-fect

Builder Bears

Sweet Besties

Skinny Strips

Bring Out the Sunshine - Birdie Brown

Square Trio Shaker Window

Sweet Summertime - Pure Innocence

Stitched Ric Rac

Simply Thanks

Stamps:

Bring Out the Sunshine - Birdie Brown

Friendly Foxes - Stacey Yacula

Builder Bears

Kangaroo Crew

Greetings & Salutations

Sweet Sentiments

Sweet Besties

Purr-fect

Sweet Summertime - Pure Innocence

Stencils:

Mini Staggered Circles

Supplies:

On-Point Precision Glue

Square Trio Shaker Pouches

$6.99

$5.99

$3.99

My �sh List

Mini Square Shaker Window & Frame

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


