★ FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Favorite Things

Die-namics:		Stencils:
\square Falling from the Clouds Frame	\$35.99	☐ Mini Staggered Circles \$6.99
☐ Kangaroo Crew	\$24.99	
☐ Branch Out	\$9.99	Supplies:
☐ Watermelon Slice	\$24.99	☐ On-Point Precision Glue \$5.99
☐ Sweet	\$5.99	☐ Square Trio Shaker Pouches \$3.99
Friendly Foxes - Stacey Yacula	\$19.99	
☐ Purr-fect	\$16.99	My Wish List
☐ Builder Bears	\$16.99	
☐ Sweet Besties	\$12.99	
Skinny Strips	\$11.99	
☐ Bring Out the Sunshine - Birdie Brown	\$9.99	
☐ Square Trio Shaker Window	\$9.99	
Sweet Summertime - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	
☐ Stitched Ric Rac	\$4.99	
☐ Simply Thanks	\$5.99	
Stamps:		
\square Bring Out the Sunshine - Birdie Brown	\$11.99	
☐ Friendly Foxes - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	
☐ Builder Bears	\$15.99	
☐ Kangaroo Crew	\$15.99	
☐ Greetings & Salutations	\$15.99	
☐ Sweet Sentiments	\$11.99	
☐ Sweet Besties	\$11.99	
☐ Purr-fect	\$15.99	Free with \$60
Sweet Summertime - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
		☐ Mini Square Shaker Window & Frame